Switch plans -8/30
15 days for Everyday plan

26 swipes used - 200 swipes/116.5 days per semester = 1.72 swipe/per day* 15 days

Cost

Everyday

Change Fee

Total 15-Day Cost
Everyday plan Cost
Everyday Refund
Greek 100 Cost

Net Refund to Student

Flex

Change Fee

Total 15 day cost (26 swipes)
Flex plan Cost

Flex Refund

Greek 100 Cost

Net Refund to Student

Deadline for Submitting List

Deadline For Late Switches
9/13

Everyday

Late Cost

Change Fee

Total 30-Day Cost

Everyday plan Cost

Everyday Refund

Greek 100 Cost

Net Refund to Student

Flex

Late Cost

Change Fee

Total 30-day Cost (52 swipes)
Flex plan Cost

Flex Refund

Greek 100 Cost

Net Refund to Student

336.15

266.5

30 days
672.3

52 swipes
533

Rounded

S 336.00
S 30.00
S 366.00
$2,977.00
$ 2,611.00
$1,524.00
$1,087.00

S 266.00
$ 30.00
S 296.00
$2,977.00
$2,681.00
$1,524.00
$1,157.00

8/27
by EOD

S 672.00
$ 30.00
S 702.00
$2,977.00
$2,275.00
$1,524.00
$ 751.00

S 533.00
S 30.00
S 563.00
$2,977.00
$2,414.00
$1,524.00
$ 890.00

First-yr Everyday - base
Dining Dollars
Total Cost

First-yr Flex - base
Dining Dollars
Total Cost

Greek 100 - base
Dining Dollars
BuzzCard Funds
Total Cost

UpperClass Students
Meal Pass 100 - base
Dining Dollars
BuzzCard Funds
Total Cost

2727
250
2977

2165
812
2977

1164
110
250

1524

1164
100
50
1314



