## Switch plans - 8/30

15 days for Everyday plan

26 swipes used - 200 swipes/116.5 days per semester = 1.72 swipe/per day\* 15 days

Cost	Rounded	First-yr Everyday - base	2727
Everyday	336.15 \$ 336.00	Dining Dollars	250
Change Fee	\$ 30.00	Total Cost	2977
Total 15-Day Cost	\$ 366.00		
Everyday plan Cost	\$ 2,977.00	First-yr Flex - base	2165
Everyday Refund	\$ 2,611.00	Dining Dollars	812
Greek 100 Cost	\$ 1,524.00	Total Cost	2977
Net Refund to Student	\$ 1,087.00		
		Greek 100 - base	1164
Flex	266.5 \$ 266.00	Dining Dollars	110
Change Fee	\$ 30.00	BuzzCard Funds	250
Total 15 day cost (26 swipes)	\$ 296.00	Total Cost	1524
Flex plan Cost	\$ 2,977.00		
Flex Refund	\$ 2,681.00	<b>UpperClass Students</b>	
Greek 100 Cost	\$ 1,524.00	Meal Pass 100 - base	1164
Net Refund to Student	\$ 1,157.00	Dining Dollars	100
		BuzzCard Funds	50
		Total Cost	1314
Deadline for Submitting List	8/27		

by EOD

\$ 1,524.00 **\$ 890.00** 

## **Deadline For Late Switches**

Greek 100 Cost

**Net Refund to Student** 

9/13

Everyday	30 days		
Late Cost	672.3	\$	672.00
Change Fee		\$	30.00
Total 30-Day Cost		\$	702.00
Everyday plan Cost		\$ 2	2,977.00
Everyday Refund		\$ 2	2,275.00
Greek 100 Cost		\$ 2	1,524.00
Net Refund to Student		\$	751.00
Flex	52 swipes		
Late Cost	533	\$	533.00
Change Fee		4	30.00
Change rec		\$	30.00
Total 30-day Cost (52 swipes)		\$ \$	563.00
· ·		\$	